2024 Rates

CANOEING
CANOE RATES REGULAR RATE PEAK RATE**
ONE DAY $29.00 Per/Person $33.00 Per/Person
$58.00 Per/Canoe $66.00 Per/Canoe

*Canoes have a 2-person minimum, children 12 and under riding as a 3™ person in canoe are FREE, anyone 13
and up riding as a 3™ person in canoe are additional per/person rate.

RAFTING
Minimum Cost p/Raft Regular Rate Peak Rate**
Basic Rate Per Person $44.00 $48.00
Youth/Children 12 yrs & Under $22.00 $24.00
4-man, 3 or less people $132.00 $144.00
4-man, 4 people $176.00 $192.00
6-man, 5 or less people $220.00 $240.00
6-man, 6 people $264.00 $288.00
8-man, 7 or less people $308.00 $336.00
8-man, 8 people $352.00 $384.00
10-man, 9 or less people $396.00 $432.00
10-man, 10 people $440.00 $480.00
KAYAKING
Regular Rate Peak Rate**
Kayak $44.00 Per/Kayak $48.00 Per/Kayak
Tandem Kayak (2per. Min.) $88.00 Per/Kayak $96.00 Per/Kayak
**Peak pricing for floating is June 14™- Aug. 11% Saturdays and Sundays only
TUBING
Regular Rate Peak Rate**
Campground Use Only $20.00 per/Tube $22.00 per/Tube
2 Mile Tube Trip $30.00 per/Tube $32.00 per/Tube
SHUTTLES-(personal canoe/kayak/vehicle)
| Private Canoe or Vehicle Shuttle | $55.00 Per/Shuttle w/tax $59.11 |

*Private owned craft (canoe or kayak) launched or landed at Huzzah pay a fee/and parking $10.71 p/craft
**NO PERSONAL RAFTS/TUBES (INFLATABLES) ALLOWED TO PUT IN OR TAKE OUT**

CAMPING RATES
Sun.-Thurs./Offseason Fri. & Sat. Peak**

Family Area Camping $14.00 p/per p/night $16.00 p/person p/night $18.00 p/person p/night
Adults (13yrs & over) $15.05 w/tax $17.20 w/tax $19.35 w/tax
Loud Area Camping $20.00 p/person p/night $20.00 p/person p/night $20.00 p/person p/night
Adults $21.50 w/tax $21.50w/tax $21.50 w/tax
Family Area Camping $8.50 p/child/p/night $9.00 p/child/p/night $10.00 p/child/p/night
Youth (8-12yrs old) $9.14 w/tax $9.67 w/tax $10.71w/tax
Family Area Camping FREE FREE FREE
Children 7 & under
Full Hookups & $20.00 p/site/p/night $20.00 p/site/p/night $20.00 p/site/p/night
W&E Hookups $21.50 w/tax $21.50 w/tax $21.50 w/tax
Day Pass (9:00 am to 9:00 pm) $14.00 p/person w/tax $15.05
NO day passes on the loud side! Youth 8 - 12 $7.00 p/person w/tax $7.52

Children 7 & under FREE

**peak pricing for camping is June 14t — Aug. 11t Fridays and Saturdays only

***prices are subject to change without notification! See our website for additional pricing: Www.huzzahvalley.com!




HUZZAH

VALLLY RESORT

Lodging Rates

Pricing is Per Night Sun.-Thurs./ Off Fri. & Sat. Peak **
Season
Huzzah Hilton $140.00 for 2 people $155.00 for 2 people $180.00 for 2 people
$150.47 w/tax $166.59 w/tax $193.46 w/tax

Sleeps 2-4 people

$25.00 each additional
$26.87 w/tax

$25.00 each additional
$26.87 w/tax

$25.00 each additional
$26.87 w/tax

A-Frames/Bear Den
A-frame sleeps 2-6
Bunkhouse sleeps 2-10

$150.00 for 2 people
$161.21 w/tax

$25.00 each additional
$26.87 w/tax

$175.00 for 2 people
$188.08 w/tax
$25.00 each additional
$26.87 w/tax

$200.00 for 2 people
$214.95 w/tax

$25.00 each additional
$26.87 w/tax

Cabins/Cozy Cabins
Cabins sleep 2-8
Cozy cabins sleep 2-7

$175.00 for 2 people
$188.08 w/tax

$25.00 each additional
$26.87 w/tax

$200.00 for 2 people
$214.95 w/tax
$25.00 each additional
$26.87 w/tax

$230.00 for 2 people
$247.19 w/tax

$25.00 each additional
$26.87 w/tax

Huzzah Haven***

Sleeps 2-8

$240.00 for 2 people
$257.94 w/tax

$32.00 each additional
$34.39 w/tax

$295.00 for 2 people
$317.05 w/tax
$32.00 each additional
$34.39 w/tax

$330.00 for 2 people
$354.67 w/tax

$37.00 each additional
$39.77 w/tax

Beaver Den/Otter
Tail***

Sleeps 4-10

$380.00 for 4 people
$408.41 w/tax

$32.00 each additional
$34.39 w/tax

$435.00 for 4 people
$467.52 w/tax
$32.00 each additional
$34.39 w/tax

$485.00 for 4 people
$521.25 w/tax

$37.00 each additional
$39.77 w/tax

Eagles Nest***

Sleeps 4-12

$445.00 for 4 people
$478.26 w/tax

$32.00 each additional
$34.39 w/tax

$500.00 for 4 people
$537.38 w/tax
$32.00 each additional
$34.39 w/tax

$560.00 for 4 people
$601.86 w/tax
$37.00 each additional
$39.77 w/tax

Bob’s Bungalow***

Sleeps 8-18 people

$550.00 for 8 people
$591.11 w/tax

$32.00 each additional
$34.39 w/tax

$650.00 for 8 people
$698.58 w/tax
$32.00 each additional
$34.39 w/tax

$750.00 for 8 people
$806.06 w/tax
$37.00 each additional
$39.77 w/tax

Hiller/Lea House

$600.00 for 12 people
$644.85 w/tax
$32.00 each additional

$700.00 for 12 people
$752.33 w/tax
$32.00 each additional

$800.00 for 12 people
$859.80 w/tax
$37.00 each additional

Sleeps 12-28 $34.39 w/tx $34.39 w/tax $39.77 w/tax
Dry Creek Den*** $750.00 for 12 people $970.00 for 12 people $1090.00 for 12 people
$806.06 w/tax $1042.51 w/tax $1171.48 w/tax
Sleeps 12-30 $32.00 each additional $32.00 each additional $37.00 each additional

$34.39 w/tax

$34.39 w/tax

$39.77 w/tax

Pavilion Rates

*Off season is Jan.- April and Oct.- Dec.
** peak pricing is June 14" — Aug. 11*" Fridays and Saturdays only

***These units are fully equipped with linens, towels & cooking utensils
Horseback Riding Rates

Pavilion #1,3&4 - $100.00 Day rental, w/tax $107.48

Pavilion #2
Zoo Pavilion

- $120.00 Day rental, w/tax $128.97
- $200.00 Day Rental w/tax $ 214.95

1 Hour Ride $45.00 p/person, w/tax $48.36 w/tax
2 Hour Ride $65.00 p/person, w/tax $69.86 w/tax

Kiddie Ride

$15.00p/person, w/tax $16.12 w/tax

HAYRIDES

| Hayrides (must be group of 15 or more)

| $15.00 p/person, $16.12 w/tax

*Special Events/Holidays, regardless of the dates, are priced at a different rate. Call

for details.

***Prices are subject to change without notification! ** 2024 prices




